28B 171
258172
288173
25B 174
298175
258176
28B177
2 58 178(Q)
288178 A
2881788
258179
258 180
298180 A
258181
2581814
258183
298184
25B 185
2'SB 185(A.B)
258 187
258 188
25B 189
25B 190
298 191
258 192
238193
258194
298195
258196
25B 197
258198
258199
258 200
258200 A
258 201
258 202
298215
298 216(A)
258217
258218
288219
25B219A
258220
288220 A
288221
2882014
258222
258202 A
258223
258223 A
258224
2B 225
25822
258227
258228
258229

Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P
Ge-P

=25B170: B>40

NF, 32V, 0,125A, 0,125W
NF, ra, 30V, 0,1A, 0,125W
NF, 20V, 0,34, 0,225W

NF, 30V, 0,14, 0,125W

NF, 32V, 0,125A, 0,125W
NF, 60V, 0,125A, 0,125W
NF, 20V, 0,34, 0,225W
=25B178: 40V

=25B178. 60V

NF, 25V, 0,054, 0,08W

NF, 40V, 0,5A, 5,5W
=25B180: 12W

=25B180: 60V

=25B180: 60V, 12W

NF, 12V, 0,02A, 0,05W, B=55
=25B183: B=100

NF, 25V, 0,154, 0,2W, £>30
=25B185: 3>100

NF, 25V, 0,154, 0,2W

NF, 25V, 0,154, 0,2W
NE-Tr/E, 25V, 0,25A, 0,25W
NF, 25V, 0,054, 0,09W, B=150
=25B190: 8=70

=25B190: B=35

=25B190: 0,1A

=25B190: 0,1A, 8=70
=25B190: 0,1A, B=35
NF/S-L, 30V, 0,5A, 0,5W
=25B196: 50V

=25B196: 70V

NF, 12V, 0,3A, 0,25W
NF-Ti/E, 32V, 0,4A, 0,25W
=258200: 45V

NF-Tr/E, 35V, 0,4A, 0,3W, B>37
=25B201: B>70

NF/S-L, 100V, 3A, 24W
=25B215: 60V

=25B215: 25V

NF/S, 80V, 0,14, 0,225W
NF-Tr/E, 30V, 0,2A, 0,225W, B>19
=25B218: 0,5A

=25B219: B>34

=25B219: 0,54, B>34
=25B219: B>53

=258219: 0,5A, B>53
=25B219: B>72

=25B8219: 0,54, B>72
=25B219: B>99

=25B8219: 0,5A, B>99

NF, 45V, 0,54, 0,225W, B>19
=25B224: B>34

=25B224: B>53

=25B224: B>72

NF/S-L, 80V, 5A, 50W
=25B228: 100V

2a

22

2a

1a

22

22

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

372

37a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a°

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

2a

1a

2a

2a

22

2a

23a

23a

23a
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a{B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
2a(B=case)
23a

23a

AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 188K
AC 151
AC 151

AC 188K

AC 151
(AD 162)

(AC 151)
(AC 151)
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 188 K
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
AC 151
(AD 162)

AC 188 K
AC 188K

AG188K
AC 188K
AL 102
AL102
AL 102
AC 151
AC 188K
AC 151
AC 188K
AC 151
AC 188K
AC 151
AC 188K
AC 151
AC 188K
(AC 188 K)
(AC 188 K)
(AC 188 K)
(AC 188 K)
AL 102
AL102

2a
22
2a
3a
23
2a

3a

2a
22a

2a
2a

3a

22a

3a
3a

3a
3a
23
23a
23a

2
3a
2a
3a
2a
3a
2a
3a
2a
3a
3a
3a
3a
3a
23a
23a
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